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Red Division

Devil

Captain Luck PPR3
DEAD

LAmarLAnd

Blue Division

FSU 4
MDG
King Hall
OKC

White Division

Azulgranal899 (#7)

Be Kind
BighawgBreachDieNasty2021
Pandora Matrix

Total Points

Azulgranal899 (#7)
MDG

Devil

FSU 4

Be Kind

Captain Luck PPR3
OKC

DEAD
BighawgBreachDieNasty2021
Pandora Matrix
LAmarLANnd

King Hall
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2372.40
2183.30
2061.75
2053.00
2038.25
1943.45
1937.00
1895.10
1796.50
1742.30
1659.10
1589.15
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PCT
0.643
0.571
0.429
0.214

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.571
0.429

PCT
0.714
0.429
0.357
0.286

DIV
4-2
4-2
4-2
0-6

DIV
33
5-1
2-4
2-4

DIV
4-2
3-3
2-4
3-3

PF
1715.90
1593.70
1525.90
1399.55

PF
1694.20
1881.20
1589.15
1569.35

PF
1907.20
1697.60
1520.65
1469.05
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PA
1572.00
1544.75
1563.95
1699.75

PA
1651.00
1649.35
1526.80
1628.20

PA
1673.55
1714.55
1667.05
1672.50

PTS
2061.75
1943.45
1895.10
1659.10

PTS
2053.00
2183.30
1589.15
1937.00

PTS
2372.40
2038.25
1796.50
1742.30
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